
Events/Programmes
No. of Events/

Programmes
No. of Participants/

Attendees

Appendix 9

Recreational, Sports and Amenity Programmes

38 010 

10 800

412

485

890

1 165

1

7

488

22

434

62

220

1

2 213 890

755 500

22 839

30 537

235 850

372 800

673 732

153 070

7 564

 5 021

34 699

13 250

53 060

171

Recreational and sports activities

Sports Subvention Scheme

Zoological Education Programme

Horticulture Education Programme

Greening School Subsidy Scheme

One Person, One Flower Scheme

Hong Kong Flower Show

Greening Hong Kong Activities Subsidy Scheme

Green Volunteer Scheme

Community Planting Days

Greening Exhibitions/Talks

Community Garden Programme

Outreaching Greening Promotional Activities

Best Landscape Award for Private Property Development 2016


