Recreational, Sports and Amenity Programmes

Events/Programmes	No. of Events/ Programmes	No. of Participants/ Attendees
Recreational and sports activities	38 010	2 213 890
Sports Subvention Scheme	10 800	755 500
Zoological Education Programme	412	22 839
Horticulture Education Programme	485	30 537
Greening School Subsidy Scheme	890	235 850
One Person, One Flower Scheme	1 165	372 800
Hong Kong Flower Show	1	673 732
Greening Hong Kong Activities Subsidy Scheme	7	153 070
Green Volunteer Scheme	488	7 564
Community Planting Days	22	5 021
Greening Exhibitions/Talks	434	34 699
Community Garden Programme	62	13 250
Outreaching Greening Promotional Activities	220	53 060
Best Landscape Award for Private Property Development 2016	1	171